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Valerbanen

INorsk Mesterskap - Norsk Cup 2015

Superbike
Superbike - Race 2

Race (16 Laps) started at 16:52:11

Valerbanen 2,262 km
16.08.2015 16:45 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 59.488 +0.881 17:03:30.162 5 1:00.291 +0.084 16:57:44.299
(65) Ole Bjorn Plassen 12 59.294 +0.687 17:04:29.456 6 16:58:44.506
1 59.292 +1.760 16:53:39.231 13 59.918 +1.311 17:05:29.374 7 1:00.414 +0.207 16:59:44.920
2 58.702 +1.170 16:54:37.933 14 59.535 +0.928 17:06:28.909 8 1:00.482 +0.275 17:00:45.402
3 58.773 +1.241 16:55:36.706 15 59.666 +1.059 17:07:28.575 9 1:00.314 +0.107 17:01:45.716
4 58.572 +1.040 16:56:35.278 16 59.341 +0.734 17:08:27.916 10 1:00.602 +0.395 17:02:46.318
5 58.513 +0.981 16:57:33.791 11 1:00.980 +0.773 17:03:47.298
6 59.279 +1.747 16:58:33.070 (8) Christian Rustberggaard 12 1:00.493 +0.286 17:04:47.791
7 57.992 +0.460 16:59:31.062 1 1:00.354 +0.851 16:53:40.922 13 1:00.214 +0.007 17:05:48.005
8 58.184 +0.652 17:00:29.246 2 59.749 +0.246 16:54:40.671 14 1:00.345 +0.138 17:06:48.350
9 58.171 +0.639 17:01:27.417 3 59.636 +0.133 16:55:40.307 15 1:00.369 +0.162 17:07:48.719
10 17:02:24.949 4 59.904 +0.401 16:56:40.211 16 1:00.817 +0.610 17:08:49.536
1 57.699 +0.167 17:03:22.648 5 59.546 +0.043 16:57:39.757
12 57.795 +0.263 17:04:20.443 6 59.567 +0.064 16:58:39.324 (5) Bjarn Erik Ljosland
13 58.219 +0.687  17:05:18.662 7 16:59:38.827 1 1:01.817 11838 1653:43.839
14 58.262 +0.730 17:06:16.924 8 1:00.205 +0.702 17:00:39.032 2 1:00.882 +0.903 16:54:44.721
15 58.478 +0.946 17:07:15.402 9 59.645 +0.142 17:01:38.677 3 1:00.495 +0.516 16:55:45.216
16 59.321 +1.789 17:08:14.723 10 59.729 +0.226 17:02:38.406 4 1:00.480 +0.501 16:56:45.696
1 1:00.315 +0.812 17:03:38.721 5 1:00.158 +0.179 16:57:45.854
(41) Norvald Haaland 12 1:00.874 +1.371 17:04:39.595 6 1:00.806 +0.827 16:58:46.660
1 58.681 +0.570 16:53:38.244 13 1:00.732 +1.229 17:05:40.327 7 1:00.541 +0.562 16:59:47.201
2 59.243 +1.132 16:54:37.487 14 1:01.787 +2.284 17:06:42.114 8 1:00.508 +0.529 17:00:47.709
3 58.576 +0.465 16:55:36.063 15 1:01.035 +1.532 17:07:43.149 9 1:00.503 +0.524 17:01:48.212
4 58.693 +0.582 16:56:34.756 16 59.741 +0.238 17:08:42.890 10 1:00.464 +0.485 17:02:48.676
5 58.592 +0.481 16:57:33.348 11 1:00.057 +0.078 17:03:48.733
6 59.333 +1.222 16:58:32.681 (80) Jonathan C. Kjesterud 12 1:00.685 +0.706 17:04:49.418
7 16:59:30.792 1 1:00.586 +1.012 16:53:40.885 13 1:00.667 +0.688 17:05:50.085
8 58.211 +0.100 17:00:29.003 2 1:00.581 +1.007 16:54:41.466 14 17:06:50.064
9 58.148 +0.037 17:01:27.151 3 1:00.222 +0.648 16:55:41.688 15 1:01.060 +1.081 17:07:51.124
10 58.284 +0.173 17:02:25.435 4 59.874 +0.300 16:56:41.562 16 1:00.217 +0.238 17:08:51.341
1 58.186 +0.075  17:03:23.621 5 16:57:41.136
12 58.518 +0.407 17:04:22.139 6 59.967 +0.393 16:58:41.103 (94) Lasse Krohn Hansen
13 58.360 +0.249 17:05:20.499 7 1:00.002 +0.428 16:59:41.105 1 1:01.055 +1.406 16:53:42.967
14 58.588 +0.477 17:06:19.087 8 1:00.969 +1.395 17:00:42.074 2 1:00.371 +0.722 16:54:43.338
15 58.383 +0.272 17:07:17.470 9 1:00.533 +0.959 17:01:42.607 3 59.992 +0.343 16:55:43.330
16 59.095 +0.984 17:08:16.565 10 1:00.411 +0.837 17:02:43.018 4 16:56:42.979
1" 1:00.049 +0.475 17:03:43.067 5 59.757 +0.108 16:57:42.736
(33) Carl Berthelsen 12 1:00.238 +0.664 17:04:43.305 6 59.769 +0.120 16:58:42.505
1 59.087 +1.096 16:53:38.803 13 1:01.122 +1.548 17:05:44.427 7 1:00.153 +0.504 16:59:42.658
2 58.955 +0.964 16:54:37.758 14 59.738 +0.164 17:06:44.165 8 1:00.779 +1.130 17:00:43.437
3 58.645 +0.654 16:55:36.403 15 59.767 +0.193 17:07:43.932 9 1:00.814 +1.165 17:01:44.251
4 58.603 +0.612 16:56:35.006 16 59.935 +0.361 17:08:43.867 10 1:01.226 +1.577 17:02:45.477
5 58.654 +0.663 16:57:33.660 11 1:02.046 +2.397 17:03:47.523
6 59.852 +1.861 16:58:33.512 (48) Truls Andre Hjortnaes 12 1:01.657 +2.008 17:04:49.180
7 16:59:31.503 1 1:01.299 +2.065 16:53:42.863 13 1:01.571 +1.922 17:05:50.751
8 58.260 +0.269 17:00:29.763 2 1:00.688 +1.454 16:54:43.551 14 1:01.505 +1.856 17:06:52.256
9 58.241 +0.250 17:01:28.004 3 1:00.418 +1.184 16:55:43.969 15 1:01.148 +1.499 17:07:53.404
10 57.998 +0.007 17:02:26.002 4 1:00.192 +0.958 16:56:44.161 16 1:01.101 +1.452 17:08:54.505
11 58.264 +0.273 17:03:24.266 5 1:00.592 +1.358 16:57:44.753
12 58.145 +0.154 17:04:22.411 6 59.801 +0.567 16:58:44.554 (53) Oddgeir Estenstad
13 58.328 +0.337 17:05:20.739 7 59.765 +0.531 16:59:44.319 1 1:02.301 +1.941 16:53:44.520
14 58.557 +0.566 17:06:19.296 8 1:00.235 +1.001 17:00:44.554 2 1:01.076 +0.716 16:54:45.596
15 58.300 +0.309 17:07:17.596 9 59.897 +0.663 17:01:44.451 3 1:00.530 +0.170 16:55:46.126
16 1:07.130 +9.139 17:08:24.726 10 1:00.193 +0.959 17:02:44.644 4 1:00.468 +0.108 16:56:46.594
1" 59.528 +0.294 17:03:44.172 5 1:00.784 +0.424 16:57:47.378
(35) Stig Flemming Jensen 12 17:04:43.406 6 1:00.889 +0.529 16:58:48.267
1 58.941 +0.334 16:53:38.105 13 1:01.399 +2.165 17:05:44.805 7 1:00.710 +0.350 16:59:48.977
2 58.948 +0.341 16:54:37.053 14 59.697 +0.463 17:06:44.502 8 1:00.756 +0.396 17:00:49.733
3 58.764 +0.157 16:55:35.817 15 59.588 +0.354 17:07:44.090 9 1:00.798 +0.438 17:01:50.531
4 58.645 +0.038 16:56:34.462 16 59.822 +0.588 17:08:43.912 10 1:00.780 +0.420 17:02:51.311
5 16:57:33.069 11 1:00.812 +0.452 17:03:52.123
6 1:01.056 +2.449 16:58:34.125 (10) Runar Hammer 12 1:00.819 +0.459 17:04:52.942
7 59.290 +0.683 16:59:33.415 1 1:00.421 +0.214 16:53:41.688 13 17:05:53.302
8 58.998 +0.391 17:00:32.413 2 1:01.566 +1.359 16:54:43.254 14 1:01.168 +0.808 17:06:54.470
9 58.858 +0.251 17:01:31.271 3 1:00.542 +0.335 16:55:43.796 15 1:00.749 +0.389 17:07:55.219
10 59.403 +0.796 17:02:30.674 4 1:00.212 +0.005 16:56:44.008 16 1:00.785 +0.425 17:08:56.004
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Kjetil Bredesen
Race Director: Terje Granheim www.mylaps.com

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the resulits.

Printed: 16.08.2015 17:09:41

Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(46) Tor Eskil Lian
1 1:02.008 +1.686 16:53:43.845
2 1:02.390 +2.068 16:54:46.235
3 1:00.463 +0.141 16:55:46.698
4 1:00.858 +0.536 16:56:47.556
5 1:00.756 +0.434 16:57:48.312
6 1:00.914 +0.592 16:58:49.226
7 16:59:49.548
8 1:00.751 +0.429 17:00:50.299
9 1:01.157 +0.835 17:01:51.456
10 1:01.542 +1.220 17:02:52.998
11 1:01.421 +1.099 17:03:54.419
12 1:01.089 +0.767 17:04:55.508
13 1:00.612 +0.290 17:05:56.120
14 1:00.993 +0.671 17:06:57.113
15 1:01.215 +0.893 17:07:58.328
16 1:02.015 +1.693 17:09:00.343
(21) Glenn-Erik Andresen
1 1:00.409 +0.418 16:53:41.323
2 1:00.513 +0.522 16:54:41.836
3 1:00.990 +0.999 16:55:42.826
4 1:00.720 +0.729 16:56:43.546
5 1:00.188 +0.197 16:57:43.734
6 1:00.454 +0.463 16:58:44.188
7 1:00.074 +0.083 16:59:44.262
8 1:00.844 +0.853 17:00:45.106
9 17:01:45.097
10 1:00.901 +0.910 17:02:45.998
11 1:00.296 +0.305 17:03:46.294
12 1:04.660 +4.669 17:04:50.954
13 1:00.092 +0.101 17:05:51.046
14 1:01.173 +1.182 17:06:52.219
15 1:00.434 +0.443 17:07:52.653
16 1:10.688 +10.697 17:09:03.341
(30) Stian Dalheim Sanner
1 1:03.516 +2.349 16:53:46.813
2 1:02.877 +1.710 16:54:49.690
3 1:01.917 +0.750 16:55:51.607
4 1:02.443 +1.276 16:56:54.050
5 1:01.655 +0.488 16:57:55.705
6 1:01.913 +0.746 16:58:57.618
7 1:01.515 +0.348 16:59:59.133
8 1:01.723 +0.556 17:01:00.856
9 1:01.849 +0.682 17:02:02.705
10 1:01.811 +0.644 17:03:04.516
11 1:01.301 +0.134 17:04:05.817
12 1:01.811 +0.644 17:05:07.628
13 17:06:08.795
14 1:01.225 +0.058 17:07:10.020
15 1:01.612 +0.445 17:08:11.632
16 1:01.526 +0.359 17:09:13.158
(86) André Bakken
1 1:02.514 +1.960 16:53:45.032
2 1:01.549 +0.995 16:54:46.581
3 1:00.719 +0.165 16:55:47.300
4 1:00.753 +0.199 16:56:48.053
N  1:00.554 | 16:57:48.607
6 1:01.410 +0.856 16:58:50.017
7 1:01.033 +0.479 16:59:51.050
8 1:00.738 +0.184 17:00:51.788
9 1:01.082 +0.528 17:01:52.870

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
(24) Magnus Bjornergd
1 1:03.633 +2.337 16:53:46.571
2 1:02.652 +1.356 16:54:49.223
3 1:02.068 +0.772 16:55:51.291
4 1:02.357 +1.061 16:56:53.648
5 1:01.630 +0.334 16:57:55.278
6 1:01.995 +0.699 16:58:57.273
7 16:59:58.569
8 1:01.983 +0.687 17:01:00.552
p9 1:09.006 +7.710 17:02:09.558
(81) Elizabeth Kobberad
1 1:03.918 +1.052 16:53:47.533
2 16:54:50.399
3 1:02.992 +0.126 16:55:53.391
4 1:04.330 +1.464 16:56:57.721
5 1:06.613 +3.747 16:58:04.334
p6 1:16.810 +13.944 16:59:21.144

Diff Time of Day

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no

Jury President: Kjetil Bredesen
Race Director: Terje Granheim
Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the resulits.
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